Classifica Pettorale
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191
215
67
261
218
224
1
55
87
8
24
7
92
134
216
21
243
98
217
241
227
115
184
123
262
77
56

Cognome
Antonini
Boroni
Rinaldi
Marroccoli
Cotali
Bressanelli
Ardesi
Rota
Valotti
Zanotti
Gilberti
Bontempi
Bertoni
Bonassi
Pasotti
Pasinelli
Gabrieli
Valotti
Pasotti
Frerotti
Conti
Ghitti
Farimbella
Piovanelli
Bondioni
Fornoni
Bergomi

3° Trofeo Sale

Iin Zucca

4 settembre 2011 - Sale Marasino (BS)

Nome
Giuseppe
Davide
Alessio
Marcellino
Ivan
Ivan
Sergio
Luigi
Stefano
Giuseppe
Pierangelo
Filippo
Massimo
Cristiana
Cristian
Daniele
Gian piero
Mattia
Luca
Walter
Claudio
Leonardo
Davide
Gianpietro
Roberto
Giuseppe
Giambattista

Sesso

M
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Societa
Atl. Paratico
C.S. S.Rocchino
Avis Sport Marone
G.P. Legnami Pellegrinelli
Atl. Di Lumezzane C.S.P.
G.P. Legnami Pellegrinelli
New Athletics Sulzano
Atl. Pontoglio 92
Atl. Rebo Gussago
New Athletics Sulzano
Running Cazzago San Martino
New Athletics Sulzano
Atl. Paratico
Arieni Team
Atl. Di Lumezzane C.S.P.
Atl. Lib. Castegnato
Atl. Paratico
Polisportiva Bassa Bresciana
Free-Zone
Running Cazzago San Martino
Running Cazzago San Martino
Avis Sport Marone

Atl. Paratico
Atl. Paratico
Atl. Franciacorta
Atl. Franciacorta

Cat.
C
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Class. Cat.
1
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Tempo
31:09
31:16
32:05
32:24
32:55
33:00
34:14
34:33
34:44
34:57
35:12
35:38
35:57
36:21
36:41
36:50
36:56
37:03
37:05
37:12
37:15
37:16
37:34
37:51
37:58
38:03
38:20

min/Km
03:40
03:41
03:47
03:49
03:53
03:54
04:02
04:05
04:06
04:07
04:09
04:12
04:14
04:17
04:20
04:21
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:23
04:24
04:24
04:26
04:28
04:29
04:29
04:31



Classifica Pettorale

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

180
6
179
40
104
234
208
251
246
31
152
85
113
86
196
75
25
68
45
244
26
255
155
229
197
17
199

Cognome
Ghirardi
Bontempi
Spinelli
Levati
Bracchi
Lancini
Paderni
Pasotti
Domenighini
Marzoli
Polonini
Derrigo
Guerini
Cadei
IHLini
Metelli
Marini
Sandrini
Andreoli
Pintori
Apolone
Radici
Guzza
Sala
Locatelli
Radici
Lazzaroni

3° Trofeo Sale

Iin Zucca

4 settembre 2011 - Sale Marasino (BS)

Nome
Pierluigi
Enrico
Giuliano
Cesare
Sonia
Sergio
Enrico
Pietro
Giovanni
Maurizio
Pietrantonio
Vera
Nicola
Giovanni
Roberta
Pietro
Pietro
Andrea
Ruben
Giovanni
Elena
Claudio
Siro
Marco
Angelo
Massimo
Daniele

Sesso

M
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Societa

New Athletics Sulzano
G.-P. Villasantese
Athletic Team

Atl. Rebo Gussago
Atl. Gavardo "90 Lib.

Atl. Di Lumezzane C.S.P.

Atl. Paratico

Avis Sport Cazzago San Martino
Atl. Di Lumezzane C.S.P.

Atl. Paratico

Atl. Franciacorta

Running & Adventure

Atl. Franciacorta

Running Cazzago San Martino
Atl. Lib. Castegnato
Atletica Brescia Marathon
G.S. Ducos

Running Cazzago San Martino
Running Cazzago San Martino
U. Atl. Valtrompia

G.P. Villasantese

Running Cazzago San Martino

Cat.
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Class. Cat.
6

N © 00 N

W

11

N

12
10

12
11
13
13

14
12

13
14
15

Tempo
38:30
38:33
38:42
38:46
38:53
39:24
39:26
39:33
39:46
39:47
39:52
39:56
40:01
40:35
40:38
40:43
40:51
41:00
41:03
41:05
41:07
41:09
41:11
41:12
41:39
41:40
41:41

min/Km
04:33
04:33
04:34
04:34
04:35
04:39
04:39
04:40
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:43
04:43
04:47
04:48
04:48
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:55
04:55
04:55



Classifica Pettorale

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

15
3
245
95
129
236
235
105

200
28
247
20
239
52
413
133
29
258
106
81
70
97
153
240
124
257

Cognome
Molinari
Zucchi
Polver
Papetti
Sala
Ghirardi
Caramatti
Abiatico
Pe*

Biava
Vezzoli
Petenzi
Gelmi
Cavalleri
Gricini
Minoia
Turelli
Vezzoli
Travagliati
Zingaro
Bini
Marzi
Orizio
Cimaschi
Freddi
Staffoni
Coccoli

3° Trofeo Sale

Iin Zucca

4 settembre 2011 - Sale Marasino (BS)

Nome
Monica
Alberto
Penelope
Daniela
Giuseppe
Paolo
Giovanni
Nicola
Graziana
Giancarlo
Guido
Renato
Valentina
Raffaele
Eleonora
Amalia
Tiziana
Laura
Giuseppe
Roberta
Fabio
Piergiovanni
Luca
Antonella
Zaverio
Maffeo
Stefano

Sesso
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Societa
G.P. Felter Sport Puegnago
New Athletics Sulzano
Running & Adventure
Atletica Lonato-Lem Italia

G.P. Orzivecchi

G.P. Orzivecchi

Sport&Fitness Srl Societa®™ Spo
New Athletics Sulzano

Avis Sport Marone

Running Cazzago San Martino
Atl. Paratico

Atl. Paratico

Pol . Hyppodrom *99 Pontoglio
U. Atl. Valtrompia

G.P. Felter Sport Puegnago
Atl. Paratico

Running Cazzago San Martino
Avis Sport Cazzago San Martino

G.-P. Cosi®... Per Sport

Atl. Lib. Castegnato
Polisportiva Bassa Bresciana
Atl. Di Lumezzane C.S.P.
Padile R.M. Guizzi

Atl. Paratico

Cat.
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Class. Cat.
1
14
6
2
15
16
16
15
1
7
8
17
7
16
3
4
2
3
17
4
18
9
2
5
18
10
17

Tempo
41:55
41:56
42:01
42:06
42:08
42:17
42:18
42:19
42:25
42:26
42:37
42:39
42:40
42:44
42:55
43:05
43:20
43:-30
43:35
43:40
43:52
43:57
44:06
44:18
44:25
44:47
44:48

min/Km
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:58
04:58
04:59
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:00
05:02
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:04
05:05
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:14
05:15
05:17
05:17



Classifica Pettorale

82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

18
118
94
253
250
178
177
411
128
256
228
82
10
125
78
265
83
195
259
22
263
237
260
72
80
210
96

Cognome
Inverardi
Bono
Delvecchio
Mazza
Rinaldi
Andreoli
Andreoli
Cantamessi
Pagani
Pezzotti
Ballarin
Vezzoli
Fontana
Babassi
Zani
Zanoni
Orizio
Frigo
Vergari
Raccagni
Bettoni
Boselli
Lenzi
Checchin
Vidali
Bontempi
Broggi

3° Trofeo Sale

Iin Zucca

4 settembre 2011 - Sale Marasino (BS)

Nome
Severino
Alberto
Alessandro
Giuliana
Ivano
Gualtiero
Mattia
Giorgio
Giovanni
Nicola
Silvia
Enrica
Marcella
Mustafa
Alessandro
Claudio
Alessandro
Oriele
Roberto
Lorenzo
Carlo
Maria
Stefania
Massimo
Gianfranco
Federica
Miriam

Sesso

M
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Societa
Atl. Franciacorta
Atl. Franciacorta

Atl. Fly Flot
Atl. Paratico

Atl. Paratico

Young Running

G.P. Villasantese
Atl. Franciacorta
New Athletics Sulzano
Avis Sport Marone

Atl. Gavardo 90 Lib.

Avis Sport Cazzago San Martino
G.P. Felter Sport Puegnago
Avis Sport Cazzago San Martino
Atl. Pontoglio 92

G.P. Orzivecchi

Atl. Di Lumezzane C.S.P.
Avis Sport Marone
Atletica Concesio 2009
Avis Sport Marone

Cat.
E
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Class. Cat.
11
19
20
6
21
19
3
12
20
18
7
1
8
21
22
13
22
8
23
19
24
9
5
23
14
1
10

Tempo
45:01
45:13
45:23
45:-30
45:48
45:50
45:51
45:56
46:20
46:43
46:45
46:53
47:22
47:42
47:43
47:54
48:02
48:20
48:57
48:-58
49:04
49:08
49:54
50:13
51:23
51:33
51:34

min/Km
05:19
05:20
05:21
05:22
05:24
05:25
05:25
05:25
05:28
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:35
05:38
05:38
05:39
05:40
05:42
05:47
05:47
05:47
05:48
05:53
05:56
06:04
06:05
06:05



Classifica Pettorale

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

112
100
120
119
238
90
232
116

Cognome
Recenti
Orizio
Ghitti
Boniotti
Castagna
Borghesi
Crotti
Borghesi

3° Trofeo Sale In Zucca
4 settembre 2011 - Sale Marasino (BS)

Nome

Lucia
Pierino
Raffaele
Luigi
Claudia
Isabella
Valerio
Elena

Sesso
F
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Societa
Avis Sport Marone

Atl. Franciacorta
G.S. Amici Podisti Bs
Runners Capriolese
Avis Sport Marone
New Athletics Sulzano
Avis Sport Marone

Cat.
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Class. Cat.
11
24
25
15
20
9
26
10

Tempo
51:44
52:12
53:12
53:35
53:41
54:10
54:13
55:15

min/Km
06:06
06:10
06:17
06:20
06:20
06:24
06:24
06:31



